Prét-a-porter femme

Hauts
IT
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52

INT US
XXS 0
XS 2
S 4
M 6
L 8
XL 10
XXL 12
XXXL 14

XXXXL 16

INT US ES

XXS

XXXL

ES

32
34
36
38
40

XS
S

L
XL
XXL

o o ~ N O

32
34
36
38
40

10 42
12 44
14 46
XXXXL 16 48

DE FR

32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48

32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48

10
12
14
16
18
20

Guide des tailles

CM/INCH

BASSIN

86/33.90
90/35.40
94/37
98/38.5
102/40.15
106/41.7
111/43.7
116/45.6 1
121/47.6

LARGEUR
BUSTE DE
EPAULES

75/28.5 37/14.5
79/31.10  38/14.9
83/32.7 39/15.3
87/34.2 40/15.7
91/35.8 41/16.10

106/41.7 ©95.5/37.6 42/16.5

100/39.3  43/16.9

116/45.6 104.5/41.1 43.5/17.1

CM/INCH CM/INCH

DE FR UK CN %Etgtﬁ?:?:: TAILLE
32 32 4 165/76A 77/30.3 60/23.60
34 34 6 170/80A 81/31.90 64/25.10
36 36 8 170/84A 85/33.40 68/26.70
38 38 10 175/88A 89/35 72/28.3
40 40 12 175/92A 93/36.6 76/30
42 42 14 180/96A 97/38.20 80/31.5
44 44 16 180/100A 102/40.10 85/33.5
46 46 18 180/104A 107/42.10 90/35.40
48 48 20 180/108A 112/44 95/37.4

CN C;E?_g';'gi?i?:: TAILLE BASSIN
165/78A 77/30.3 60/23.60 86/33.90
170/80A 81/31.90 64/25.10 90/35.40
170/84A 85/33.40 68/26.70 94/37
175/88A 89/35 72/28.3 98/38.5
175/92A 93/36.6 76/30 102/40.15
180/98A 97/38.20 80/31.5
180/100A 102/40.10 85/33.5 111/43.7
180/104A 107/42.10 90/35.40
180/108A 112/44 95/37.4  121/47.6

109/42.9  44/17.3



Pantalons

jeans

25
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
S5

INT

XXS
XXS
XXS

rr 2 2 nowm

XXL
XXL
XXL

CN

155/54A
160/56A
165/58A
170/62A
170/64A
175/66A
175/70A
175/72A
180/74A
180/76A
180/80A
180/82A
180/84A

waist

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
85
34
35

TAILLE (CM/IN)

57/22,45
59,5/23,40
62/22,4
64,5/25,4
67/26,40
69,5/27,40
72/28,40
74,5/29,30
77/30,30
79,5/31,30
82/32,30
84,5/33,30
87/34,30

BASSIN (CM/IN)

83/32,70
85,5/33,70
88/34,70
90,5/35,7
93/36,70
96/37,80
99/39
102/40,20
105/41,40
108/42,5
111/43,70
114/44,90
117/46



Sous-vétements

1A

1B

IIC

IID

A
B
nc
1D
IVA
VB
vVC
IVD
VA
VB
VC

VA
VB
e
VD
VA
VB
VC
VD

INT
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XL
XL
XL
XL

us

30A
30B
30C
30D
32A
32B
32C
32D
34A
34B
34C
34D
36A
36B
36C
36D
38A
38B
38C

36A
36B
36C
36D
38A
38B
38C
38D

EU

65A
65B
65C
65D
70A
70B
70C
70D
75A
75B
75C
75D
80A
80B
80C
80D
85A
85B
85C

80A
80B
80C
80D
85A
85B
85C
85D

FR

80A
80B
80C
80D
85A
85B
85C
85D
90A
90B
90C
90D
95A
95B
95C
95D
T00A
100B
100C

95A
95B
95C
95D
100A
100B
100C
100D

KR

65A
65B
65C
65D
70A
70B
70C
70D
75A
75B
75C
75D
80A
80B
80C
80D
85A
85B
85C

80A
80B
80C
80D
85A
85B
85C
85D

UK

30A
30B
30C
30D
32A
32B
32C
32D
34A
34B
34C
34D
36A
36B
36C
36D
38A
38B
38C

36A
368
36C
36D
38A
38B
38C
38D

CN

65A
65B
65C
65D
70A
70B
70C
70D
75A
75B
75C
75D
80A
80B
80C
80D
85A
85B
85C

80A
80B
80C
80D
85A
858
85C
85D

CIRCONFERENCE DU
BUSTE EN-DESSOUS DE
LA POITRINE (CM/IN)

68-72/27-28.3
68-72/27-28.3
68-72/27-28.3
68-72/27-28.3
73-77/28,7-30,3
73-77/28,7-30,3
73-77/28,7-30,3
73-77/28,7-30,3
78-82/30,7-32.2
78-82/30,7-32.2
78-82/30,7-32.2
78-82/30,7-32.2
83-87/32,6-34.2
83-87/32,6-34.2
83-87/32,6-34.2
83-87/32,6-34.2
88-82/34,6-36,2
88-82/34,6-36,2
88-92/34,6-36,2

83-87/32,6-34.2
83-87/32,6-34.2
83-87/32,6-34.2
83-87/32,6-34.2
88-92/34,6-36,2
88-92/34,6-36,2
88-92/34,6-36,2
88-92/34,6-36,2

CIRCONFERENCE DE
LA POITRINE (CM/IN)

74-78/29-30,7
79-83/31-32.6
84-88/33-34.6
89-93/35-36.6
79-83/31-32.6
84-88/33-34.6
89-93/35-36.6
94-88/37-38.6
84-88/33-34.6
89-93/35-36.6
94-88/37-38.5
99-103/38-40.5
89-83/35-36.6
94-88/37-38.5
99-103/38-40.5
104-108/41-42.5
94-88/37-38.5
99-103/38-40.5
104-108/40.9-42.5

89-83/35-36.6
94-98/37-38.5
99-103/39-40.5
104-108/41-42.5
94-98/37-38.5
99-103/39-40.5
104-108/40.9-42.5
109-113/43-44.5



Prét-a-porter homme

Hauts
IT INT
XXS XXS
XS XS
S S
L L
XL XL
XXL XXL
3XL XXXL
4xL XXXL
Pantalons
waist
26S
26R
26L
27S
27R
27L
28S
28R
28L
28S
29R
29L
30S
30R
30L
31S
31R
31L
32S

32R

INT

XXS
XXS
XXS
XXS
XXS
XXS

= 2 0 n n »m n nw

LARGEUR DE EPAULES (CM/IN)

425
42R
421
428
42R
421
44s
44R
44L
44s
44R
44L
46S
46R
46L
46S
46R
46L
48s
48R

FR

38s
38R
38L
38S
38R
38L
40S
40R
40L
40S
40R
40L
428
42R
42L
42S
42R
42L
44S
44R

TOPWEAR

42.5/16.6
44/17.3
45.5/18
47 /18.4
48.5/19.1
50/19.6
51.5/20.3
53/20.7
54.5/21.4

RU

445
44R
441
445
44R
44L
465
46R
46L
465
46R
46L
485
48R
48L
485
48R
48L
50S
50R

us

26S
26R
26L
27S
27R
27L
28S
28R
28L
29s
29R
29L
30S
30R
30L
SE
31R
31L
32S
32R

JP

26S
26R
26L
27S
27R
27L
28S
28R
28L
29S
29R
29L
30S
30R
30L
31S
31R
31L
325
32R

KR

26S
26R
26L
27s
27R
27L
28S
28R
28L
29s
29R
29L
30s
30R
30L
SIS
31R
31L
32S
32R

BUSTE (CM/IN)

87/34.2

91/35.7

95/37.3

99/39

103/40.5
107/42.1
111/43.6
115/45.2
119/46.7

CN

175/68A
175/68A
175/68A
175/70A
175/70A
175/70A
175/72A
175/72A
175/72A
180/74A
180/74A
180/74A
180/76A
180/76A
180/76A
180/80A
180/80A
180/80A
185/82A
185/82A



32L
33S
33R

348
34R
34L
358
35R

36S
36R
36L
378
37R

38S
38R
38L
39S
39R

408

40R
40L
41s
41R
41L
423
42R
421
43s
43R
43L
443
44R
441

rr O -2 2 2 £

XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXXL

XXXL
XXXL
XXXL
XXXL
XXXL
XXXL
XXXL
XXXL
XXXL
XXXL
XXXL
XXXL
XXXL
XXXL

48L
48S
48R
48L
50S
50R
50L
50S
50R
50L
52S
52R
52L
525
52R
52L
54S
54R
54L
54s
54R
54L
56S

56R
56L
56S
56R
56L
58S
58R
58L
58S
58R
58L
60S
60R
60L

441
44s
44R
44L
463
46R
46L
46S
46R
46L
483
48R
48L
485
48R
4L
503
50R
50L
50S
50R
50L
523

52L
52S

52L
54S
54R
54L
548
54R
54L
56S
56R
56L

50L
50S
50R
50L
52S
52R
52L
525
52R
52L
5485
54R
54L
54S
54R
54L
56S
56R
56L
56S
56R
56L
58S

58R
58L
58S
58R
58L
60S
60R
60L
60S
60R
60L
625
62R
62L

S = Short
R = Regular
L =Long

32L
33S
33R
33L
34S
34R
34L
855
35R
35L
36S
36R
36L
37S
37R
37L
38S
38R
38L
39S
39R
39L
408

40R
40L
41s
41R
41L
425
42R
421
43s
43R
43L
443
44R
441

32L
33s
33R
33L
34S
34R
34L
35S
35R
35L
36S
36R
36L
37S
37R
37L
38S
38R
38L
38s
38R
39L
408

40R
40L
41s
41R
41L
425
42R
421
43s
43R
43L
44s
44R
441

32L
338
33R
33L
348
34R
34L
35S
35R
35L
36S
36R
36L
37S
37R
37L
38S
38R
38L
398
39R
38L
40S

40R
40L
418
41R
41L
42S
42R
42L
43S
43R
43L
44S
44R
44L

185/82A
185/84A
185/84A
185/84A
185/88A
185/88A
185/88A
185/90A
185/90A
185/90A
185/92A
185/92A
185/92A
190/24B
190/94B
190/24B
190/28B
190/28B
190/98B
190/100B
190/100B
190/100B
190/102B

180/102B
180/102B
180/104B
180/1048B
180/104B
190/1068B
190/1068B
120/1068B
120/108B
180/108B
180/108B
180/110B
180/1108B
180/110B




Sous-vétements

44
46
48
50
52
54
56

INT

XXS
XS

XL
XXL

us

34
36
38
40
42
44
46

INT/UK

34
36
38
40
42
44
46

CN

175/82A
175/86A
180/90A
180/94A
185/98A
185/102A



